Glass/ET Series Caps
Elevated Temperature
HEAT
It’s the enemy of reliable, long-term cir-
cuit performance. In many applica-
tions, very high temperatures are not a
consideration in circuit design. But in a
few specialized areas,  elevated tem-

 in
 %
5025 75 100 125 150 175 2000
+4
+2
-2
-4
0
Glass/ET Series Caps
Part Numbers and  Ordering Information
RATINGS &  PART NUMBER REFERENCE (Standard Values)
ET ETR Cap Tolerances DC
Part No. Part No. (pF) Available Working
Voltage
ET10, ETR10
ET10E0R5 * ETR10E0R5 ** 0.5 C 50
ET10E1R0   ETR10E1R0    1.0 C, D 50
ET10E1R5   ETR10E1R5    1.5 C, D 50
ET10E2R2   ETR10E2R2    2.2 C, D 50
ET10E2R7   ETR10E2R7    2.7 C, D 50
ET10E3R0   ETR10E3R0    3.0 C, D 50
ET10E3R3   ETR10E3R3    3.3 C, D 50
ET10E3R6   ETR10E3R6    3.6 C, D 50
ET10E3R9   ETR10E3R9    3.9 C, D 50
ET10E4R3   ETR10E4R3    4.3 C, D 50
ET10E4R7   ETR10E4R7    4.7 C, K 50
ET10E5R1   ETR10E5R1    5.1 C, J, K 50
ET10E5R6   ETR10E5R6    5.6 C, J, K 50
ET10E6R2   ETR10E6R2    6.2 C, J, K 50
ET10E6R8   ETR10E6R8    6.8 C, J, K 50
ET10E7R5   ETR10E7R5    7.5 C, J, K 50
ET10E8R2   ETR10E8R2    8.2 C, J, K 50
ET10E9R1   ETR10E9R1    9.1 C, J, K 50
ET10E100   ETR10E100    10 C, J, K, M 50
ET10E110   ETR10E110    11 C, J, K, M 50
ET10E120   ETR10E120    12 C, J, K, M 50
ET10E130   ETR10E130    13 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E150   ETR10E150    15 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E160   ETR10E160    16 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E180   ETR10E180    18 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E200   ETR10E200    20 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E220   ETR10E220    22 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E240   ETR10E240    24 C, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E270   ETR10E270    27 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E300   ETR10E300    30 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E330   ETR10E330    33 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E360   ETR10E360    36 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E390   ETR10E390    39 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E430   ETR10E430    43 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E470   ETR10E470    47 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E510   ETR10E510    51 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E560   ETR10E560    56 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E620   ETR10E620    62 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E680   ETR10E680    68 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E750   ETR10E750    75 F, G, J, K, M 50
Add letter for
tolerance code
above lines.
These capacitors include a “burn in”, see page 10
High Voltage Stablization Screening.
Add letter for
tolerance code
above lines.
These capacitors include a “burn in”, see page 10
High Voltage Stablization Screening.
ET ETR Cap Tolerances DC
Part No. Part No. (pF) Available Working
Voltage
ET10, ETR10 (cont’d)
ET10E820   ETR10E820    82 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E910   ETR10E910    91 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E101   ETR10E101    100 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E111   ETR10E111    110 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E121   ETR10E121    120 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E131   ETR10E131    130 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E151   ETR10E151    150 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E161   ETR10E161    160 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E181   ETR10E181    180 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E201   ETR10E201    200 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E221   ETR10E221    220 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E241   ETR10E241    240 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E271   ETR10E271    270 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET10E301   ETR10E301    300 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15, ETR15
ET15E221   ETR15E221    220 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E241   ETR15E241    240 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E271   ETR15E271    270 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E301   ETR15E301    300 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E331   ETR15E331    330 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E361   ETR15E361    360 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E391   ETR15E391    390 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E431   ETR15E431    430 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E471   ETR15E471    470 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E511   ETR15E511    510 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E561   ETR15E561    560 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E621   ETR15E621    620 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E681   ETR15E681    680 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E751   ETR15E751    750 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E821   ETR15E821    820 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E911   ETR15E911    910 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E102   ETR15E102    1000 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E112   ETR15E112    1100 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET15E122   ETR15E122    1200 F, G, J, K, M 50
ET
Style
Glass Capacitor
10